
2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Foil
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001

# Country Name Birthdate Rank
1 BLR ANDREYENKA, Hanna 7/21/2000 51
2 BLR ANDREYENKA, Yana 7/21/2000 43
3 BLR ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana 3/30/1999 50
4 BLR PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 3/6/1998 53
5 CZE MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 4/1/1998 23
6 CZE HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 6/14/1998 41
7 CZE LASAKOVA, Klara 3/10/1998 67
8 CZE KRALOVA, Katerina 5/15/1998 39
9 FRA PIMOUGUET, Emma 12/19/1998 20
10 FRA SORIANO, Marie 6/28/1998 48
11 FRA SIMON, Chloe 6/25/1998 24
12 FRA RECHER, Alice 4/6/1999 12
13 GBR WHITFIELD, Madeleine 3/26/1998 32
14 GBR ROWLAND, Jade 9/13/1998 52
15 GBR CAMPBELL, Yasmin 6/17/2000 19
16 GBR BARRETT, Sarah 7/24/1999 57
17 GER EBERT, Leonie 10/4/1999 1
18 GER KIRSCH, Anne 12/25/1999 35
19 GER FRACKENPOHL, Helena 3/20/1998 27
20 GER WERNER, Sophia 6/14/1999 3
21 GRE DESYLLA, Maria 1/28/1999 73
22 GRE CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 11/12/1999 16
23 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOU, Stamatia 4/20/1999 65
24 GRE CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3/31/2000 59
25 HUN TOTH, Janka 10/19/1998 7
26 HUN PASZTOR, Flora 6/30/1998 6
27 HUN KONDRICZ, Kata 7/16/1998 5
28 HUN HAJAS, Nora 10/3/2000 31
29 ITA BICEGO, Lodovica 2/16/1998 13
30 ITA ROSSINI, Serena 4/18/1999 29
31 ITA TANGHERLINI, Elena 1/25/1998 3
32 ITA POZZAN, Caterina 1/19/1998 10
33 POL TOMCZAK, Renata 5/29/1999 21
34 POL LIDZBARSKA, Julia 3/13/1999 18
35 POL SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria 12/2/1998 61
36 POL MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 11/24/1998 11
37 ROU HAIDU, Adriana 8/28/1998 70
38 ROU SAVEANU, Anca 4/13/2000 14
39 ROU LAZIN, Alexandra 6/25/1998 64
40 ROU DRAGHICI, Raluca 9/16/2000 38
41 RUS MARTYANOVA, Marta 12/1/1998 2
42 RUS GOLOKOLENKO, Alla 4/22/1998 25
43 RUS YUSOVA, Victoria 9/8/1998 9
44 RUS TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 4/6/1998 8
45 SWE GILLJAM, Patricia 5/23/1998 17
46 SWE HOLBERG, Maja 7/3/1999 78
47 SWE RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2/5/1998 40
48 SWE MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 10/28/1998 72
49 TUR TEMIZKAN, Ipek 4/3/1998 47
50 TUR OZUCAGLI, Asli 4/2/1999 74
51 TUR GULEN, Fatmanur 4/3/1999 69
52 UKR DIACHENKO, Olga 6/5/1998 45
53 UKR BUDENKO, Oleksandra 11/2/2000 28
54 UKR DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 3/9/1998 22
55 UKR TARANENKO, Anna 12/27/2000 26



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Foil
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank
1 HUNGARY HUN 18
2 RUSSIA RUS 19
3 ITALY ITA 26
4 GERMANY GER 31
5 POLAND POL 50
6 FRANCE FRA 56
7 UKRAINE UKR 76
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 103
9 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 103
10 ROMANIA ROU 116
11 SWEDEN SWE 129
12 GREECE GRE 140
13 BELARUS BLR 144
14 TURKEY TUR 190



Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Ref: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)
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2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Foil
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM

6 ROWLAND, Jade 5 5 4 4 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 3

5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5 10 6 2 KRALOVA, Katerina 1

4 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 5 15 10 4 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 2

6 ROWLAND, Jade 5 20 12 2 KRALOVA, Katerina 1

4 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 5 25 14 2 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 3

5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5 30 18 4 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 2

4 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 2 32 20 2 KRALOVA, Katerina 1

6 ROWLAND, Jade 8 40 31 11 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 2

5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5 45 31 0 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 3

Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Referee: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 5 5 3 3 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 6

1 PANAGIOTOPOULOU, Stamatia 5 10 8 5 TOMCZAK, Renata 5

2 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 5 15 10 2 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 4

1 PANAGIOTOPOULOU, Stamatia 0 15 20 10 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 6

3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 2 17 25 5 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 4

2 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 4 21 30 5 TOMCZAK, Renata 5

R DESYLLA, Maria 7 28 35 5 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 4

2 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 5 33 40 5 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 6

3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 6 39 45 5 TOMCZAK, Renata 5

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)



3 EBERT, Leonie 5 5 3 3 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 6

1 KIRSCH, Anne 5 10 6 3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5

2 WERNER, Sophia 5 15 8 2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 4

1 KIRSCH, Anne 2 17 13 5 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 6

3 EBERT, Leonie 4 21 15 2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 4

2 WERNER, Sophia 8 29 19 4 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5

R FRACKENPOHL, Helena 4 33 22 3 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana R

2 WERNER, Sophia 7 40 28 6 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 6

3 EBERT, Leonie 5 45 28 0 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5

Referee: BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)

6 GULEN, Fatmanur 0 0 5 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

5 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 1 1 10 5 BICEGO, Lodovica 1

4 OZUCAGLI, Asli 2 3 15 5 ROSSINI, Serena 2

6 GULEN, Fatmanur 2 5 20 5 BICEGO, Lodovica 1

4 OZUCAGLI, Asli 2 7 25 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

5 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 2 9 30 5 ROSSINI, Serena 2

4 OZUCAGLI, Asli 1 10 35 5 POZZAN, Caterina R

6 GULEN, Fatmanur 3 13 40 5 ROSSINI, Serena 2

5 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 2 15 45 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

Referee: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

6 SORIANO, Marie 2 2 5 5 GILLJAM, Patricia 3

5 RECHER, Alice 8 10 7 2 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 1

4 PIMOUGUET, Emma 5 15 12 5 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2

6 SORIANO, Marie 5 20 13 1 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 1

4 PIMOUGUET, Emma 4 24 19 6 GILLJAM, Patricia 3

5 RECHER, Alice 6 30 22 3 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2

R SIMON, Chloe 5 35 23 1 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 1

6 SORIANO, Marie 3 38 27 4 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2

5 RECHER, Alice 7 45 31 4 GILLJAM, Patricia 3

Referee: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)



6 DRAGHICI, Raluca 1 1 3 3 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 SAVEANU, Anca 5 6 3 0 DIACHENKO, Olga 1

4 LAZIN, Alexandra 7 13 14 11 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 2

6 DRAGHICI, Raluca 6 19 17 3 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya R

4 LAZIN, Alexandra 1 20 20 3 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 SAVEANU, Anca 2 22 24 4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 2

R HAIDU, Adriana 6 28 35 11 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya R

6 DRAGHICI, Raluca 5 33 37 2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 2

5 SAVEANU, Anca 6 39 42 5 TARANENKO, Anna 3

Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6 ROWLAND, Jade 3 3 4 4 PASZTOR, Flora 3

5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5 8 10 6 KONDRICZ, Kata 1

4 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 4 12 15 5 TOTH, Janka 2

6 ROWLAND, Jade 5 17 20 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 1

4 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 1 18 25 5 PASZTOR, Flora 3

5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 3 21 30 5 TOTH, Janka 2

4 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 2 23 35 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 1

6 ROWLAND, Jade 1 24 40 5 HAJAS, Nora R

5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 4 28 45 5 PASZTOR, Flora 3

Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

6 WERNER, Sophia 3 3 5 5 TOMCZAK, Renata 3

5 EBERT, Leonie 7 10 8 3 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria 1

4 KIRSCH, Anne 4 14 15 7 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2

6 WERNER, Sophia 6 20 16 1 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria 1

4 KIRSCH, Anne 5 25 17 1 TOMCZAK, Renata 3

5 EBERT, Leonie 5 30 17 0 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2

4 KIRSCH, Anne 4 34 24 7 LIDZBARSKA, Julia R

6 WERNER, Sophia 6 40 26 2 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2

5 EBERT, Leonie 5 45 28 2 TOMCZAK, Renata 3

Referee: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)



3 RECHER, Alice 3 3 5 5 ROSSINI, Serena 6

1 SIMON, Chloe 2 5 10 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 5

2 PIMOUGUET, Emma 4 9 15 5 POZZAN, Caterina 4

1 SIMON, Chloe 1 10 19 4 ROSSINI, Serena 6

3 RECHER, Alice 10 20 25 6 POZZAN, Caterina 4

2 PIMOUGUET, Emma 2 22 30 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 5

R SORIANO, Marie 4 26 35 5 BICEGO, Lodovica R

2 PIMOUGUET, Emma 8 34 40 5 ROSSINI, Serena 6

3 RECHER, Alice 8 42 45 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 5

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 5 5 1 1 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 YUSOVA, Victoria 3 8 4 3 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 1

4 GOLOKOLENKO, Alla 7 15 11 7 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 2

6 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 5 20 13 2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 1

R MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 25 15 2 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 30 15 0 DIACHENKO, Olga R

R MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 35 17 2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 1

6 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 5 40 19 2 DIACHENKO, Olga R

5 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 45 21 2 TARANENKO, Anna 3

Referee: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

3 EBERT, Leonie 5 5 0 0 KONDRICZ, Kata 6

1 KIRSCH, Anne 5 10 3 3 PASZTOR, Flora 5

2 WERNER, Sophia 5 15 9 6 TOTH, Janka 4

1 KIRSCH, Anne 5 20 18 9 KONDRICZ, Kata 6

3 EBERT, Leonie 5 25 21 3 TOTH, Janka 4

2 WERNER, Sophia 4 29 26 5 PASZTOR, Flora 5

R FRACKENPOHL, Helena 6 35 30 4 TOTH, Janka 4

2 WERNER, Sophia 5 40 36 6 KONDRICZ, Kata 6

3 EBERT, Leonie 5 45 40 4 PASZTOR, Flora 5

Referee: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)



6 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 5 4 4 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 10 7 3 BICEGO, Lodovica 1

4 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 5 15 12 5 ROSSINI, Serena 2

6 YUSOVA, Victoria 3 18 14 2 BICEGO, Lodovica 1

4 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 5 23 25 11 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 7 30 29 4 ROSSINI, Serena 2

4 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 3 33 35 6 BICEGO, Lodovica 1

6 YUSOVA, Victoria 7 40 37 2 ROSSINI, Serena 2

5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 45 42 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

Referee: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

6 YUSOVA, Victoria 3 3 5 5 EBERT, Leonie 3

5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 7 10 6 1 FRACKENPOHL, Helena 1

4 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 5 15 14 8 WERNER, Sophia 2

6 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 20 18 4 FRACKENPOHL, Helena 1

4 TSYBIROVA, Kamilla 1 21 25 7 EBERT, Leonie 3

5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 7 28 29 4 WERNER, Sophia 2

R GOLOKOLENKO, Alla 1 29 31 2 FRACKENPOHL, Helena 1

6 YUSOVA, Victoria 11 40 35 4 WERNER, Sophia 2

5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 45 42 7 EBERT, Leonie 3

Referee: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Referee: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 1 1 5 5 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 6

1 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 1 2 10 5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 5

2 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 6 8 15 5 DESYLLA, Maria 4

1 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 6 14 19 4 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 8 22 25 6 DESYLLA, Maria 4

2 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 3 25 30 5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 5

R ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana 2 27 35 5 DESYLLA, Maria 4

2 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 6 33 38 3 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 6 39 45 7 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 5

Referee: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)



3 GILLJAM, Patricia 3 3 5 5 GULEN, Fatmanur 6

1 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 0 3 10 5 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 5

2 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 10 13 12 2 OZUCAGLI, Asli 4

1 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 7 20 13 1 GULEN, Fatmanur 6

3 GILLJAM, Patricia 3 23 16 3 OZUCAGLI, Asli 4

2 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 7 30 26 10 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 5

1 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 1 31 30 4 OZUCAGLI, Asli 4

2 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 9 40 33 3 GULEN, Fatmanur 6

3 GILLJAM, Patricia 5 45 39 6 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 5

Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Referee: BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)

3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 2 2 5 5 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 6

1 PANAGIOTOPOULOU, Stamatia 2 4 10 5 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 5

2 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 11 15 13 3 LASAKOVA, Klara 4

1 PANAGIOTOPOULOU, Stamatia 3 18 20 7 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 6

3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 7 25 23 3 KRALOVA, Katerina R

2 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 5 30 28 5 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 5

R DESYLLA, Maria 3 33 33 5 KRALOVA, Katerina R

2 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 6 39 40 7 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 6

3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 0 39 45 5 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 5

Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)

6 DRAGHICI, Raluca 1 1 5 5 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 3

5 SAVEANU, Anca 9 10 7 2 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 1

4 HAIDU, Adriana 5 15 13 6 GILLJAM, Patricia 2

6 DRAGHICI, Raluca 5 20 16 3 MUSTAFAEVA, Dillshodahon 1

4 HAIDU, Adriana 5 25 22 6 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 3

5 SAVEANU, Anca 4 29 27 5 GILLJAM, Patricia 2

4 HAIDU, Adriana 6 35 33 6 HOLBERG, Maja R

6 DRAGHICI, Raluca 4 39 38 5 GILLJAM, Patricia 2

5 SAVEANU, Anca 6 45 40 2 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 3

Referee: BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)



3 SAVEANU, Anca 5 5 4 4 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 6

1 HAIDU, Adriana 2 7 10 6 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 5

2 DRAGHICI, Raluca 3 10 13 3 KRALOVA, Katerina 4

R LAZIN, Alexandra 8 18 18 5 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 6

3 SAVEANU, Anca 1 19 22 4 KRALOVA, Katerina 4

2 DRAGHICI, Raluca 5 24 30 8 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 5

R LAZIN, Alexandra 6 30 35 5 KRALOVA, Katerina 4

2 DRAGHICI, Raluca 1 31 40 5 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina 6

3 SAVEANU, Anca 7 38 45 5 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktoria 5

Referee: BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)

Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

6 BICEGO, Lodovica 2 2 5 5 PASZTOR, Flora 3

5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 7 9 10 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 1

4 POZZAN, Caterina 1 10 15 5 TOTH, Janka 2

6 BICEGO, Lodovica 2 12 20 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 1

R ROSSINI, Serena 2 14 25 5 PASZTOR, Flora 3

5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 8 22 30 5 TOTH, Janka 2

R ROSSINI, Serena 3 25 35 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 1

6 BICEGO, Lodovica 9 34 40 5 TOTH, Janka 2

5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 0 34 45 5 PASZTOR, Flora 3

Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 4 4 5 5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 3

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 6 10 8 3 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 1

4 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 5 15 13 5 ROWLAND, Jade 2

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 20 16 3 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 1

4 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 4 24 25 9 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 3

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 6 30 28 3 ROWLAND, Jade 2

4 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 5 35 29 1 BARRETT, Sarah R

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 40 34 5 ROWLAND, Jade 2

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 5 45 42 8 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 3

Referee: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)



6 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 3 3 5 5 RECHER, Alice 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 3 6 10 5 SIMON, Chloe 1

4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 0 6 15 5 PIMOUGUET, Emma 2

6 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 1 7 20 5 SIMON, Chloe 1

R DIACHENKO, Olga 2 9 25 5 RECHER, Alice 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 4 13 30 5 PIMOUGUET, Emma 2

R DIACHENKO, Olga 3 16 35 5 SORIANO, Marie R

6 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 4 20 40 5 PIMOUGUET, Emma 2

5 TARANENKO, Anna 3 23 45 5 RECHER, Alice 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6 PIMOUGUET, Emma 5 5 0 0 TOMCZAK, Renata 3

5 RECHER, Alice 5 10 2 2 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 1

4 SIMON, Chloe 5 15 11 9 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2

6 PIMOUGUET, Emma 3 18 18 7 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 1

R SORIANO, Marie 1 19 22 4 TOMCZAK, Renata 3

5 RECHER, Alice 11 30 26 4 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2

R SORIANO, Marie 2 32 31 5 LIDZBARSKA, Julia 1

6 PIMOUGUET, Emma 8 40 35 4 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2

5 RECHER, Alice 5 45 42 7 TOMCZAK, Renata 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Referee: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

3 TARANENKO, Anna 3 3 5 5 ROWLAND, Jade 6

1 DIACHENKO, Olga 2 5 10 5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5

2 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 5 10 15 5 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 4

1 DIACHENKO, Olga 1 11 20 5 ROWLAND, Jade 6

3 TARANENKO, Anna 2 13 25 5 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 4

2 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 2 15 30 5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5

R BUDENKO, Oleksandra 3 18 35 5 WHITFIELD, Madeleine 4

2 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya 1 19 40 5 ROWLAND, Jade 6

3 TARANENKO, Anna 1 20 45 5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5

Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)



6 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 5 5 3 3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

5 GILLJAM, Patricia 5 10 9 6 DESYLLA, Maria 1

4 HOLBERG, Maja 4 14 15 6 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 2

6 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 6 20 17 2 DESYLLA, Maria 1

4 HOLBERG, Maja 5 25 23 6 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

5 GILLJAM, Patricia 5 30 24 1 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 2

4 HOLBERG, Maja 5 35 27 3 DESYLLA, Maria 1

6 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 5 40 33 6 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia 2

5 GILLJAM, Patricia 5 45 40 7 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

Referee: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

6 GULEN, Fatmanur 2 2 5 5 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 3

5 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 1 3 10 5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 1

4 OZUCAGLI, Asli 1 4 15 5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 2

6 GULEN, Fatmanur 2 6 20 5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 1

4 OZUCAGLI, Asli 5 11 25 5 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 3

5 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 0 11 30 5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 2

4 OZUCAGLI, Asli 0 11 35 5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 1

6 GULEN, Fatmanur 3 14 40 5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 2

5 TEMIZKAN, Ipek 8 22 45 5 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 3

Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Foil
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Members Country
1 RUSSIA Martyanova, Yusova, Golokolenko, Tsybirova RUS
2 GERMANY Ebert, Frackenpohl, Kirsch, Werner GER
3 HUNGARY Kondricz, Pasztor, Toth, Hajas HUN
4 ITALY Bicego, Pozzan, Rossini, Tangherlini ITA
5 FRANCE Pimouguet, Simon, Recher, Soriano FRA
6 POLAND Matysiak, Lidzbarska, Szewczyk, Tomczak POL
7 GREAT BRITAIN Campbell, Whitfield, Barrett, Rowland GBR
8 UKRAINE Diachenko, Derevyanko, Budenko, Taranenko UKR
9 CZECH REPUBLIC Hendrichova, Kralova, Lasakova, Matraszek CZE
10 ROMANIA Haidu, Lazin, Draghici, Saveanu ROU
11 SWEDEN Rundquist, Mustafaeva, Gilljam, Holberg SWE
12 GREECE Chaldaiou, Desylla, Chaitoglou, Panagiotopoulou GRE
13 BELARUS Pukhouskaya, Andreyenka, Andreyenka, Zakharava BLR
14 TURKEY Temizkan, Gulen, Ozucagli TUR



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Foil
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM
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Name Country T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
BOCQUET, Fabrice FRA Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian ROU Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LANGE, Robert GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZELEI, Istvan HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


